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Results - SWIMMING
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

MEET: 1:34.98 2024# New Trier High School

W Chaplin, S Timmerman, J Goldstein, G Angelov

  Team Relay Finals Time

GBS1 1:33.62#

Cornoiu, Evan SR Chen, Noah SR

Ko, Jordan SO Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SR

24.40 25.30 21.2722.65

NWHS2 1:35.11

Dotlich, Marshall JR Dao, Nicholas SR

Chung, Ethan SR Earle, Will SO

24.85 26.32 21.7922.15

STEV3 1:36.68

Zhu, Allan JR

Chou, Kyler SR Gill, Armeet SR

25.01 26.25 22.3023.12

LOY4 1:36.73

Filipov, Velizar 12 Bone, Devon 12

Miclea, Eric 9 Gardy, Tommy 12

24.10 26.10 21.9424.59

NTHS5 1:36.95

Brosche, Connor JR Goldstein, Jared SR

Woodward, Reed SO Stolar, Filip JR

25.82 26.44 21.3323.36

ETHS6 1:37.90

Kleinschmit, William 12 Kleinschmit, Hunter 11

Shewfelt, Finch 12 Pomykalski, Maxton 11

25.90 27.37 21.4223.21

NVHS7 1:38.32

Wagoner, Jackson JR Meurer, Braden JR

Carroll, Peter SR Langan, Jack JR

25.03 27.55 22.1923.55

CADET8 1:39.56

Humbert, Hunter FR Spillane, Tanner SR

O'Connor, Patrick JR Bruesch, Camden FR

25.72 26.98 23.1523.71

SICP9 1:40.96

Fallara, Carmine SR Arreola, Andrew SO

Scott, Danny SO Robinson, Grant FR

26.38 28.74 22.1723.67

WVHS10 1:42.06

Miller, Aidan JR Lam, Z JR

Oyedijo, Ryan SR Kowalewicz, Dawid JR

26.91 27.39 22.8624.90

NN11 1:45.32

Seiple, Carter SR Hanson, Ben JR

Shen, Ethan SR Leu, Joshua JR

27.12 28.33 22.3627.51

LFHS12 1:46.01

Steele, Nathan SR Chiu, Nathan SO

Chermak, Zach SR Fencl, Mark FR

26.77 29.72 23.5625.96

AHSB13 1:46.91

Wessel, David JR Gibes-Pearl, Cyrus JR

Buznea, Andrei FR McLaughlin, Caden SR

26.39 29.05 24.4027.07

LTHS14 1:48.71

Allen, Ian SR Ogrodny, Adrian JR

Utz, Will Jr Barrett, Dayton JR

28.48 29.36 24.1926.68

BR15 1:48.75

Page, Will FR Milakovich, Josh JR

Phelps, Darrion SR Lopez, Aidan FR

28.99 30.37 23.9925.40

ST16 1:50.17

Radev, Martin Sikora, Jacob

Sowa, Maks Simich, Ethan

29.24 30.04 24.5726.32

LWE17 1:50.59

Mashek, Justin JR Vondrak, Sam SO

Kolozsi, Ryan JR Kunz, Braedon SR

28.42 31.18 24.2526.74

SCN--- DQ

McMillan, Thomas JR Selig, Coleman SR

Beu, Collin JR Lincoln, Kai SR

24.26 30.47 22.7625.48

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

MEET: 1:41.57 2020# Luke Maurer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CADET SRNagel, Braden1 1:43.75

23.75 25.95 27.0826.97

SICP SRGuth, Alistair2 1:44.00

23.99 26.41 26.8126.79

NWHS JRTadic, Stefan3 1:45.68

24.24 26.62 27.7627.06

NTHS JRSears, Charlie4 1:46.09

24.25 26.28 27.8927.67

AHSB SRAmble, Dean5 1:46.27

24.78 27.42 27.2426.83

LTHS JRCiaccia, Rocco6 1:46.48

24.60 26.75 27.4827.65

SICP JRCali, Charlie7 1:46.59

24.62 26.81 27.6527.51

NTHS SOPumphrey, Everett8 1:48.67

25.62 27.68 27.2128.16

LOY 11McEwen, Cormac9 1:49.55

25.19 27.51 28.9827.87

ETHS 11Eaton - Strong, Logan10 1:49.65

25.53 27.34 28.4128.37

GBS JRVuong, Anderson11 1:49.92

25.34 27.64 28.5628.38

NVHS SRXu, Patrick12 1:50.66

25.26 28.22 29.1927.99

WVHS SRAmaravadi, Sri13 1:51.20

26.40 28.50 28.1628.14

NVHS SOFastabend, Jack14 1:51.54

26.04 27.97 28.4529.08

NN JRChen, Kevin15 1:52.61

25.58 28.74 28.8129.48

BR JRMerrick, Gamble16 1:52.74

25.46 28.01 29.8229.45

GBS SRAllen, Benny17 1:52.94

25.45 28.30 29.5829.61

ETHS 10Hemphill, EJ18 1:53.72

25.49 28.33 30.2829.62

AHSB JRBebeau, Jackson19 1:54.08

24.88 29.17 30.0429.99

LWE SRKunz, Braedon20 1:56.27

26.47 28.88 30.6630.26

NN SODean, Grayson21 1:57.36

26.47 29.93 30.0230.94

STEV SRSuby, Jacob22 1:57.38

27.12 29.98 30.6629.62

BR JRMilakovich, Josh23 1:57.52

27.24 29.40 30.4130.47

NWHS SOChan, Patrick24 1:57.99

26.97 29.58 31.0830.36

LWE FRRussotto, Joe25 1:58.43

25.91 30.17 30.7731.58

CADET FRSalamanca-Beltran, Andres26 1:58.45

27.00 29.72 30.9030.83

LTHS SRAllen, Ian27 1:58.70

27.00 29.64 31.4330.63

LFHS SOSalbilla, Lincoln28 1:58.84

26.92 30.01 30.5231.39

STSikora, Jacob29 1:58.87

27.55 29.79 30.8330.70

LOY 11Reed, Parker30 2:00.24

27.47 30.70 31.0331.04

SCN SRO'Donnell, Tiernan31 2:00.84

28.06 30.54 31.3030.94

WVHS FRRyan, Finley32 2:01.68

27.28 30.90 31.6331.87

STEV SOBraverman, Adam33 2:01.86

27.50 30.19 31.6732.50

SCN SRSelig, Coleman34 2:02.91

27.44 30.60 32.9031.97

STSimich, Ethan35 2:07.54

28.38 32.33 33.1633.67

LFHS SRWang, James36 2:15.27

28.21 33.64 37.2436.18

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

MEET: 1:50.65 2017# Sam Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CADET JRCapen, Brayden1 1:50.70

24.22 27.03 26.6432.81

GBS SRChen, Noah2 1:52.23

24.55 28.88 26.8431.96

CADET SRGinaitis, Dan3 1:54.21

24.47 29.17 27.2733.30

STEV JRZhu, Allan4 1:54.63

25.10 29.14 27.4532.94

GBS SOKo, Jordan5 1:55.08

25.38 29.12 27.6632.92

LOY 12Bone, Devon6 1:56.16

25.26 30.24 27.8032.86

NVHS FRTorpey, Blake7 1:57.71

24.79 30.18 27.8234.92

ETHS 11Kleinschmit, Hunter8 1:57.75

25.75 29.03 28.9334.04
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NTHS JRO'Donnell, Teddy9 1:58.22

24.83 29.60 29.6034.19

ETHS 11Pomykalski, Maxton10 1:59.81

25.86 30.14 28.4335.38

NTHS SRGoldstein, Jared11 2:01.37

24.55 30.99 30.6235.21

WVHS JRLam, Z12 2:01.57

26.80 32.80 28.3133.66

STEV SRJones, Brendan13 2:01.66

26.41 31.76 28.6234.87

LOY 12Gardy, Tommy14 2:01.86

26.54 30.35 28.7136.26

SICP SRFallara, Carmine15 2:03.95

26.77 30.43 30.9535.80

WVHS SOPerea, Manny16 2:05.14

27.23 32.71 28.4636.74

NVHS JRLangan, Jack17 2:05.30

26.57 32.76 30.4535.52

NWHS SOEarle, Will18 2:05.35

25.83 32.49 29.5037.53

NWHS SRChan, Michael19 2:05.55

26.86 33.40 29.2836.01

SCN JRBeu, Collin20 2:07.58

26.90 32.07 30.8937.72

AHSB JRWessel, David21 2:08.53

27.04 31.65 30.2139.63

LTHS JRSantiago, Colin22 2:09.99

26.39 33.24 31.2439.12

SICP SOArreola, Andrew23 2:10.62

27.77 35.77 30.9636.12

LWE SOVondrak, Sam24 2:12.73

29.39 35.26 30.9437.14

LTHS JROgrodny, Adrian25 2:14.00

29.61 34.64 31.6938.06

AHSB FRBuznea, Andrei26 2:16.00

28.59 35.47 31.6940.25

LFHS SRZarazaga, Gonzalo27 2:16.49

29.37 33.86 30.9842.28

NN JRHanson, Ben28 2:17.11

30.40 36.16 31.2639.29

LFHS SRKim, Matthew29 2:19.96

28.92 38.50 32.5440.00

NN SRShen, Ethan30 2:22.40

29.57 37.26 35.3940.18

BR FRGruszeczki, Mikec31 2:22.88

30.91 33.56 33.6944.72

BR SRVoshall, Ethan32 2:23.54

29.78 36.75 34.4642.55

STUzarewicz, Andrzej33 2:23.73

30.83 35.05 33.0044.85

LWE JRShannon, Luke34 2:24.59

29.58 35.67 33.1846.16

STRadev, Martin35 2:24.79

30.67 37.27 33.2943.56

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

MEET: 20.84 1989# Erik Maurer

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRCornoiu, Evan1 21.31

NWHS SRDao, Nicholas2 21.82

NN SRFedorovskiy, Max3 21.95

NTHS JRStolar, Filip4 22.33

NTHS SRKim, Nathan*5 22.60

NVHS SRHassanien, Aly*5 22.60

AHSB SRJacobsen, Klein7 22.62

LTHS SOVetrinas, Mark8 22.66

ETHS 12Kleinschmit, William9 22.68

SICP SOScott, Danny10 22.79

NN JRLeu, Joshua11 22.81

GBS SRPierce, Doren12 22.89

SCN JRMcMillan, Thomas13 22.90

STEV SRGill, Armeet14 22.92

NVHS SRWatson, Ryan15 22.96

SICP FRRobinson, Grant16 22.97

AHSB SRReaume, Alex17 23.04

WVHS JRKowalewicz, Dawid18 23.17

CADET SRSpillane, Tanner19 23.23

STEV SOKim, Brendan20 23.76

SCN SRLincoln, Kai21 23.80

LOY 11Mertzlufft, Graham22 23.81

ETHS 11Smith, Brady23 23.85

BR SRPhelps, Darrion24 23.98

WVHS JRBranavitski, Arseni25 24.10

LWE JRMashek, Justin26 24.21

LTHS JRKaras, Kristian27 24.28

LFHS FRFencl, Mark28 24.54

LFHS SOChiu, Nathan29 24.55

NWHS SRLear, Ayden30 24.58

BR FRLopez, Aidan31 24.75

STRadecki, Antoni32 24.85

LOY 12Ali, Jason33 24.89

CADET SOPitello, Anthony34 25.05

STPolczynski, Cesar35 25.45

LWE JRMajor, Gavin36 26.55

 
#5  Boys 100 Yard Fly

MEET: 49.90 2019# William Myhre

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

NWHS SRChung, Ethan1 50.03

23.45 26.58

CADET SRGinaitis, Dan2 51.01

24.13 26.88

CADET SRNagel, Braden3 51.11

23.92 27.19

NTHS JRO'Donnell, Teddy4 51.98

24.39 27.59

LOY 12Filipov, Velizar5 52.27

24.40 27.87

ETHS 12Shewfelt, Finch6 53.05

24.85 28.20

NN FRLabinsky, Hudson7 53.27

25.20 28.07

STEV SRChou, Kyler8 53.35

24.68 28.67

AHSB SRAmble, Dean9 53.38

24.68 28.70

NVHS FRTorpey, Blake10 53.40

25.09 28.31

NVHS SRCarroll, Peter11 53.43

25.23 28.20

SICP FRRobinson, Grant12 53.68

24.77 28.91

NTHS SOWoodward, Reed13 53.83

24.88 28.95

SICP SOScott, Danny14 53.88

24.82 29.06

LOY 12Gardy, Tommy15 54.69

25.94 28.75

NN SRSeiple, Carter16 55.66

26.06 29.60

WVHS SOPerea, Manny17 55.74

26.45 29.29

ETHS 11Bell, Gus18 55.76

26.78 28.98

WVHS SROyedijo, Ryan19 55.84

26.05 29.79

GBS SRLee, Jaden20 56.30

26.10 30.20

GBS SRPierce, Doren21 56.92

26.65 30.27

SCN SRLincoln, Kai22 57.28

25.99 31.29

LTHS JRSantiago, Colin23 57.41

26.80 30.61

SCN JRBeu, Collin24 57.83

27.22 30.61

STEV JRMa, Peter25 58.25

26.26 31.99

LWE JRKolozsi, Ryan26 58.53

27.38 31.15

AHSB SRMcLaughlin, Caden27 58.72

26.80 31.92

NWHS JRGuliana, Kyle28 59.00

26.93 32.07

BR SRPhelps, Darrion29 59.79

27.10 32.69

STSowa, Maks30 1:00.93

28.58 32.35

LTHS JrUtz, Will31 1:00.94

28.37 32.57

LWE SOWilliams, Cooper32 1:03.09

28.46 34.63

BR SRVoshall, Ethan33 1:03.38

29.84 33.54

LFHS SRChermak, Zach34 1:03.64

29.28 34.36

LFHS SOSalbilla, Lincoln35 1:03.86

29.68 34.18

STDeligiannis, Christos36 1:07.82

30.36 37.46
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#6  Boys 100 Yard Free

MEET: 45.75 2008# Brian Alden

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRCornoiu, Evan1 46.92

22.93 23.99

GBS SRFernandez-Geddes, Lucas2 47.18

22.97 24.21

SICP SRGuth, Alistair3 47.53

22.86 24.67

NTHS JRSears, Charlie4 48.12

23.33 24.79

NN SRFedorovskiy, Max5 48.29

23.33 24.96

ETHS 11Pomykalski, Maxton6 48.50

23.60 24.90

NTHS JRStolar, Filip7 49.14

23.98 25.16

NVHS SRHassanien, Aly8 49.96

23.51 26.45

LTHS SOVetrinas, Mark9 50.21

24.34 25.87

AHSB SRJacobsen, Klein10 50.42

23.90 26.52

NVHS SRXu, Patrick11 50.73

24.37 26.36

ETHS 11Smith, Brady12 50.91

24.44 26.47

NN JRChen, Kevin13 50.94

24.57 26.37

NWHS JRDotlich, Marshall14 51.30

24.35 26.95

LWE SRKunz, Braedon15 51.85

25.19 26.66

CADET FRBruesch, Camden16 52.62

25.00 27.62

AHSB SRReaume, Alex17 52.65

24.72 27.93

WVHS FRSewasciuk, Cole18 52.70

25.13 27.57

STEV SRSuby, Jacob19 52.87

25.24 27.63

LWE JRMashek, Justin20 52.91

25.22 27.69

STEV SOKim, Brendan21 53.10

25.59 27.51

WVHS JRBranavitski, Arseni22 53.20

24.85 28.35

SICP JRChora, Christian23 53.43

25.30 28.13

BR JRAlbus, Anothony24 53.46

25.35 28.11

LOY 11Reed, Parker25 53.55

26.00 27.55

SCN SOBaumann, Tyler26 54.43

25.72 28.71

CADET FRSalamanca-Beltran, Andres27 54.83

26.32 28.51

LFHS FRFencl, Mark28 55.07

26.34 28.73

STRadecki, Antoni29 55.14

26.60 28.54

BR FRPage, Will30 55.51

26.43 29.08

SCN SRSelig, Coleman31 55.92

26.43 29.49

LTHS JRBarrett, Dayton32 55.95

26.92 29.03

STRadev, Martin33 56.20

26.62 29.58

LFHS JRDunnick, George34 57.13

27.13 30.00

LOY 11Mertzlufft, Graham--- DQ

24.88 28.10

NWHS SOEarle, Will--- DQ

23.81 25.05

 
#7  Boys 500 Yard Free

MEET: 4:34.49 2016# Sam Iida

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

CADET JRCapen, Brayden1 4:39.45

25.20 27.12 28.5028.11

28.66 27.81 28.18 28.55

28.86 28.46

NWHS JRTadic, Stefan2 4:44.75

25.35 28.56 28.9528.72

28.89 28.67 28.83 29.20

29.15 28.43

NTHS SOPumphrey, Everett3 4:47.20

26.25 28.50 29.1929.44

29.28 28.97 29.24 29.06

28.94 28.33

SICP JRCali, Charlie4 4:47.95

25.58 28.33 29.5529.26

29.36 29.49 29.69 29.46

29.04 28.19

CADET JRO'Connor, Patrick5 4:52.62

25.85 28.40 29.5529.31

29.54 29.62 29.97 30.05

30.54 29.79

NTHS SRKim, Ethan6 4:55.51

26.06 28.58 29.3129.21

30.07 29.54 30.39 31.52

31.62 29.21

LTHS JRCiaccia, Rocco7 4:55.84

26.85 29.50 30.4130.02

30.34 30.40 30.29 30.18

30.03 27.82

NVHS JRWagoner, Jackson8 4:56.14

26.60 29.26 30.0529.50

30.27 30.19 30.36 30.52

30.55 28.84

NVHS SOFastabend, Jack9 4:56.34

27.16 29.03 30.6130.16

29.99 30.24 30.24 30.63

29.77 28.51

STEV SRJones, Brendan10 4:57.94

26.58 28.76 30.1429.87

30.17 30.20 30.77 30.72

30.72 30.01

WVHS SRAmaravadi, Sri11 4:58.93

27.47 29.99 30.6930.41

29.41 29.94 30.14 30.30

30.40 30.18

ETHS 11Eaton - Strong, Logan12 5:00.79

27.24 29.62 30.5730.33

30.39 30.80 30.63 30.93

31.05 29.23

LOY 11McEwen, Cormac13 5:01.00

27.15 29.42 30.4530.34

30.66 31.36 30.99 30.92

30.55 29.16

AHSB JRBebeau, Jackson14 5:02.15

27.05 30.23 30.4230.99

30.64 31.08 30.84 30.96

30.76 29.18

BR JRMerrick, Gamble15 5:03.04

26.15 29.23 30.9430.43

31.13 31.31 31.49 31.45

31.00 29.91

LOY 9Miclea, Eric16 5:03.75

27.13 29.89 31.0131.22

31.21 31.43 31.30 30.07

30.91 29.58

NN SODean, Grayson17 5:07.20

27.39 30.65 31.3031.46

31.35 31.30 31.57 31.43

30.92 29.83

GBS SRAllen, Benny18 5:08.13

26.48 29.47 31.4030.72

31.71 32.31 32.38 32.11

32.00 29.55

GBS JRVuong, Anderson19 5:09.61

27.17 30.67 31.6031.34

31.55 31.68 32.07 31.86

31.53 30.14

AHSB JRDiPietro, Samuel20 5:10.39

27.40 29.40 31.7430.83

32.13 32.13 32.64 32.15

32.18 29.79

ETHS 10Hemphill, EJ21 5:10.53

26.93 28.88 30.7330.11

31.71 32.50 32.55 32.83

32.68 31.61

WVHS SOKelderhouse, Brayden22 5:11.58

28.55 31.22 31.9131.51

32.00 31.49 31.66 31.82

31.22 30.20

SICP JRRoutier, Lincoln23 5:19.49

26.98 30.30 31.4331.69

32.24 32.68 33.22 33.93

34.17 32.85
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SCN SOQuines, Jayden24 5:22.60

28.56 31.48 33.3233.69

33.21 32.96 32.63 32.54

32.70 31.51

LFHS SRSteele, Nathan25 5:22.93

28.46 31.54 32.2132.42

32.60 32.98 33.27 33.31

33.58 32.56

LWE FRRussotto, Joe26 5:26.03

28.27 32.15 33.0532.78

33.53 33.79 34.57 33.32

33.10 31.47

NWHS SOChan, Patrick27 5:30.45

29.59 31.66 33.3332.59

33.39 33.68 33.91 34.40

34.64 33.26

SCN SRO'Donnell, Tiernan28 5:37.98

29.89 32.75 33.9633.46

34.26 34.17 34.73 34.95

35.35 34.46

LWE SOWilliams, Cooper29 5:42.22

29.57 34.18 35.9735.33

35.43 35.71 35.92 34.43

33.70 31.98

STEV SOBraverman, Adam30 5:42.68

29.39 32.32 35.1734.60

35.72 36.37 36.20 36.41

34.98 31.52

BR SRSpencer, Jim31 5:46.25

30.25 33.02 34.7534.13

35.31 35.39 35.37 35.76

37.34 34.93

LTHS FRPorter, Mason32 5:50.21

30.52 34.22 35.8235.32

35.63 35.67 36.09 35.74

35.66 35.54

STUzarewicz, Andrzej33 6:05.88

30.64 34.32 38.1737.68

37.69 38.69 38.40 38.09

37.39 34.81

STDeligiannis, Christos34 6:06.09

31.95 36.06 37.9938.10

38.17 38.21 37.76 37.37

36.74 33.74

 
#8  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 1:26.09 2008# Neuqua Valley

Peters, Lehman, Overholt, Alden

  Team Relay Finals Time

GBS1 1:25.61#

Cornoiu, Evan SR Chen, Noah SR

Ko, Jordan SO Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SR

21.66 21.19 21.1621.60

CADET2 1:25.98#

Nagel, Braden SR Capen, Brayden JR

Ginaitis, Dan SR Spillane, Tanner SR

21.55 21.04 22.1021.29

NTHS3 1:27.45

O'Donnell, Teddy JR Kim, Nathan SR

Goldstein, Jared SR Sears, Charlie JR

22.04 22.07 21.4521.89

NN4 1:27.49

Labinsky, Hudson FR Leu, Joshua JR

Chen, Kevin JR Fedorovskiy, Max SR

22.37 21.95 21.1522.02

STEV5 1:27.56

Chou, Kyler SR Wang, Josh SR

Zhu, Allan JR Gill, Armeet SR

22.21 21.20 22.3921.76

SICP6 1:29.16

Guth, Alistair SR Fallara, Carmine SR

Arreola, Andrew SO Cali, Charlie JR

21.94 21.58 22.8622.78

NVHS7 1:29.61

Hassanien, Aly SR Langan, Jack JR

Xu, Patrick SR Torpey, Blake FR

22.50 22.45 22.4622.20

ETHS8 1:29.71

Kleinschmit, Hunter 11 Kleinschmit, William 12

Hemphill, EJ 10 Eaton - Strong, Logan 11

22.11 22.05 21.9523.60

AHSB9 1:31.55

Amble, Dean SR Reaume, Alex SR

Bebeau, Jackson JR Jacobsen, Klein SR

23.15 23.08 22.0523.27

LTHS10 1:32.98

Santiago, Colin JR Ogrodny, Adrian JR

Karas, Kristian JR Vetrinas, Mark SO

23.33 23.35 22.5323.77

WVHS11 1:33.53

Lam, Z JR Perea, Manny SO

Sewasciuk, Cole FR Kowalewicz, Dawid JR

23.42 23.61 22.5623.94

LOY12 1:34.45

Dobrean-Urzica, Horia 11 Mertzlufft, Graham 11

Miclea, Eric 9 McEwen, Cormac 11

23.36 23.98 23.3523.76

BR13 1:36.45

Albus, Anothony JR Phelps, Darrion SR

Lopez, Aidan FR Merrick, Gamble JR

24.74 24.30 22.9924.42

NWHS14 1:36.47

Lear, Ayden SR Sebastian, Cole SR

Guliana, Kyle JR Tadic, Stefan JR

24.35 24.08 23.3024.74

LWE15 1:37.46

Kunz, Braedon SR Mashek, Justin JR

Russotto, Joe FR Williams, Cooper SO

24.47 23.81 23.9525.23

LFHS16 1:38.70

Chiu, Nathan SO Dunnick, George JR

Chermak, Zach SR Fencl, Mark FR

25.30 25.26 23.9324.21

SCN17 1:38.93

Baumann, Tyler SO Selig, Coleman SR

O'Donnell, Tiernan SR Quines, Jayden SO

24.76 24.82 24.6324.72

ST18 1:42.28

Polczynski, Cesar Deligiannis, Christos

Sowa, Maks Radecki, Antoni

25.59 26.65 24.1725.87

 
#9  Boys 100 Yard Back

MEET: 50.58 2019# Andrew Nixdorf

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

SCN JRMcMillan, Thomas1 51.67

25.04 26.63

LOY 12Filipov, Velizar2 52.03

25.18 26.85

NWHS SRChung, Ethan3 52.23

25.37 26.86

CADET JRO'Connor, Patrick4 52.64

25.64 27.00

NVHS JRWagoner, Jackson5 53.79

26.31 27.48

NWHS JRDotlich, Marshall6 53.90

25.75 28.15

NN FRLabinsky, Hudson7 54.36

26.28 28.08

CADET FRHumbert, Hunter8 54.43

26.50 27.93

NTHS JRBrosche, Connor9 54.46

26.58 27.88

ETHS 12Shewfelt, Finch10 54.57

26.38 28.19

LOY 11Dobrean-Urzica, Horia11 54.62

26.29 28.33

NVHS SRWatson, Ryan12 55.45

26.98 28.47

AHSB JRWessel, David13 55.90

27.18 28.72

ETHS 12Scales, Hartley14 56.52

27.63 28.89

NTHS JRKennedy, Donny15 56.82

27.55 29.27

WVHS JRMiller, Aidan16 57.78

28.06 29.72

LWE JRKolozsi, Ryan17 58.13

27.89 30.24

GBS FRLi, Eric18 58.55

28.30 30.25

LFHS SRSteele, Nathan19 58.64

28.30 30.34

STEV JRMa, Peter20 58.92

28.75 30.17

NN SRSeiple, Carter21 59.21

28.24 30.97



Glenbrook South High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 6:40 PM  1/10/2026  Page 5

60th Evanston Invitational - 1/10/2026

Results - SWIMMING
(#9  Boys 100 Yard Back)

GBS SOGroisman, Ethan22 1:00.47

29.49 30.98

WVHS FRSewasciuk, Cole23 1:00.71

29.25 31.46

LTHS SRAllen, Ian24 1:01.47

29.51 31.96

SCN SOBaumann, Tyler25 1:01.61

29.72 31.89

STEV SRGill, Armeet26 1:02.28

31.03 31.25

SICP SOSzerlong, Kelton27 1:02.59

29.78 32.81

SICP FRGrieb, Max28 1:02.62

29.46 33.16

BR FRPage, Will29 1:02.64

30.16 32.48

BR FRGruszeczki, Mikec30 1:02.68

30.60 32.08

LTHS JrUtz, Will31 1:02.85

30.70 32.15

STSowa, Maks32 1:03.09

30.84 32.25

STSimich, Ethan33 1:03.28

30.61 32.67

LWE JRShannon, Luke34 1:04.26

31.13 33.13

AHSB FRBuznea, Andrei35 1:06.08

31.95 34.13

LFHS SRWang, James--- DQ

37.04 40.66

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Breast

MEET: 55.09 2019# William Myhre

Yr Name         Team Finals Time

GBS SRChen, Noah1 56.57

26.58 29.99

STEV JRZhu, Allan2 57.71

27.23 30.48

LOY 12Bone, Devon3 58.02

27.51 30.51

GBS SOKo, Jordan4 58.29

28.42 29.87

NWHS SRDao, Nicholas5 59.08

28.38 30.70

NTHS SRGoldstein, Jared6 59.82

27.96 31.86

STEV SRWang, Josh7 1:00.81

28.62 32.19

CADET SRSpillane, Tanner8 1:00.93

28.21 32.72

NVHS JRLangan, Jack9 1:01.19

28.80 32.39

ETHS 11Kleinschmit, Hunter10 1:01.35

28.56 32.79

SICP SRFallara, Carmine11 1:01.38

28.75 32.63

NVHS JRMeurer, Braden12 1:01.49

28.90 32.59

WVHS JRLam, Z13 1:01.57

29.06 32.51

SICP SOArreola, Andrew14 1:03.67

29.56 34.11

NWHS SRChan, Michael15 1:04.16

30.34 33.82

NTHS SRKim, Josh16 1:04.20

29.71 34.49

NN JRHanson, Ben17 1:04.52

29.40 35.12

LTHS JROgrodny, Adrian18 1:04.55

29.92 34.63

ETHS 12Nelson, Micah19 1:05.15

30.55 34.60

AHSB JRGibes-Pearl, Cyrus20 1:05.29

30.28 35.01

LWE SOVondrak, Sam21 1:06.77

31.21 35.56

AHSB JRHastings, Owen22 1:06.81

31.56 35.25

BR JRAlbus, Anothony23 1:07.63

31.98 35.65

WVHS SOKelderhouse, Brayden24 1:07.68

31.86 35.82

BR JRMilakovich, Josh25 1:07.86

31.34 36.52

LOY 12Ali, Jason26 1:08.22

32.15 36.07

LFHS SOChiu, Nathan27 1:08.71

32.91 35.80

STSikora, Jacob28 1:08.95

32.04 36.91

NN SRShen, Ethan29 1:09.26

32.76 36.50

STPolczynski, Cesar30 1:09.97

32.29 37.68

SCN SOQuines, Jayden31 1:11.54

34.00 37.54

CADET SOPitello, Anthony32 1:12.38

33.48 38.90

LWE JRMajor, Gavin33 1:14.79

34.55 40.24

LFHS SRZarazaga, Gonzalo34 1:15.64

35.81 39.83

LTHS FRPorter, Mason35 1:17.09

35.73 41.36

 
#11  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

MEET: 3:07.88 2020# Loyola Academy

R Maurer, E Andrew, A Kelly, L Maurer

  Team Relay Finals Time

CADET1 3:09.16

Capen, Brayden JR Nagel, Braden SR

Ginaitis, Dan SR O'Connor, Patrick JR

23.05 47.45 46.1421.91

22.36 46.92 23.20 48.65

NTHS2 3:11.56

Woodward, Reed SO O'Donnell, Teddy JR

Stolar, Filip JR Sears, Charlie JR

23.55 49.04 48.1622.72

22.18 47.84 21.83 46.52

NWHS3 3:12.69

Chung, Ethan SR Earle, Will SO

Tadic, Stefan JR Dao, Nicholas SR

23.06 47.98 48.5523.23

23.16 48.76 22.79 47.40

LOY4 3:13.81

Filipov, Velizar 12 Gardy, Tommy 12

McEwen, Cormac 11 Bone, Devon 12

23.70 49.36 48.7223.03

23.13 49.13 22.26 46.60

ETHS5 3:15.53

Eaton - Strong, Logan 11 Kleinschmit, William 12

Shewfelt, Finch 12 Pomykalski, Maxton 11

23.97 49.35 49.1923.46

23.24 49.59 22.34 47.40

NN6 3:16.42

Fedorovskiy, Max SR Leu, Joshua JR

Chen, Kevin JR Labinsky, Hudson FR

23.17 48.20 48.5423.32

23.58 49.91 23.66 49.77

SICP7 3:16.87

Guth, Alistair SR Cali, Charlie JR

Scott, Danny SO Robinson, Grant FR

23.16 48.32 49.4023.34

23.10 50.07 23.09 49.08

GBS8 3:18.86

Allen, Benny SR Pierce, Doren SR

Vuong, Anderson JR Fernandez-Geddes, Lucas SR

24.96 52.14 50.9224.08

23.37 49.54 22.14 46.26

STEV9 3:19.37

Chou, Kyler SR Jones, Brendan SR

Suby, Jacob SR Wang, Josh SR

23.11 49.07 48.9023.48

24.33 52.09 22.85 49.31

NVHS10 3:20.66

Wagoner, Jackson JR Carroll, Peter SR

Torpey, Blake FR Hassanien, Aly SR

24.14 50.15 51.5023.97

23.27 49.68 23.80 49.33

LTHS11 3:24.71

Ciaccia, Rocco JR Santiago, Colin JR

Allen, Ian SR Vetrinas, Mark SO

23.93 49.25 51.9023.70

25.12 53.22 23.80 50.34

AHSB12 3:25.80

Amble, Dean SR Reaume, Alex SR

Wessel, David JR Jacobsen, Klein SR

24.35 51.41 52.3724.35

24.74 52.35 22.94 49.67
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SCN13 3:26.16

Beu, Collin JR McMillan, Thomas JR

Lincoln, Kai SR Baumann, Tyler SO

25.27 51.89 49.6523.39

24.12 52.90 24.25 51.72

WVHS14 3:26.90

Perea, Manny SO Branavitski, Arseni JR

Amaravadi, Sri SR Kowalewicz, Dawid JR

25.47 52.34 52.0124.15

24.76 51.91 23.84 50.64

BR15 3:39.58

Page, Will FR Milakovich, Josh JR

Merrick, Gamble JR Albus, Anothony JR

26.86 56.05 56.6827.16

24.67 51.92 25.65 54.93

LWE16 3:41.89

Russotto, Joe FR Williams, Cooper SO

Vondrak, Sam SO Kolozsi, Ryan JR

26.31 55.76 55.2925.80

26.41 55.91 25.29 54.93

LFHS17 3:43.62

Zarazaga, Gonzalo SR Dunnick, George JR

Salbilla, Lincoln SO Chermak, Zach SR

27.04 56.50 58.2327.61

25.37 54.58 25.71 54.31

ST18 3:44.76

Radev, Martin Polczynski, Cesar

Simich, Ethan Sikora, Jacob

27.08 56.37 56.8926.58

26.79 56.57 26.04 54.93

 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 11

1. Marmion Academy 184

2. New Trier High School 175.5

3. Glenbrook South 172

4. Niles West Boys Swim Team 135

5. Loyola Academy 96

6. Adlai E Stevenson High School 91

7. Evanston Township High School 89

7. Saint Ignatius College Prep 89

9. Neuqua Valley High School 88.5

10. Naperville North High School 82

11. Lockport Township High School 35

12. Arrowhead High School Boys 34

13. St Charles North High School 16

14. Waubonsie Valley High School 13

15. Lake Forest High School 2


